April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
P20Monocrystalline Silicon Pressure Sensor
Features
■ MEMS monocrystalline silicon
pressure chip imported from
Germany
■ High accuracy, super overpressure
resistance

40M A 0~40MPa 80MPa NBR
Note: G: Gauge pressure, A: Absolute pressure, S: Sealed gauge pressure
How to order
P20 - 250k G - 6w
Example: P20-250kG-6w
Refer to product model P20, 250k:pressure range -100~250kPa. G: gauge pressure. 6w: electrical
connection 6 wires.
Pressure range selection
Refer to “Pressure range” on
Page 3.
Electrical connection
6w: 6 wires
L: 2×4P terminal
Z: 1×7P terminal
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
Product model
PC20